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Add to Reading ListSource URL: soulveggie.blogs.com
- Date: 2010-08-30 13:03:54


	10	DejaView: A Personal Virtual Computer Recorder Oren Laadan, Ricardo A. Baratto, Dan B. Phung, Shaya Potter, and Jason Nieh {orenl, ricardo, phung, spotter, nieh}@cs.columbia.edu Department of Computer Science Columbia Un
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.sosp2007.org
Language: English - Date: 2016-06-15 13:09:51
	Software
	System software
	Graphical user interfaces
	User interface techniques
	Application checkpointing
	Windows shell
	User interface
	GNOME
	Shell
	Screenshot
	Graphical Environment Manager




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	...
	100
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.0505 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



